Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-012060

2018-012062

2018-012067

2018-012070

2018-012071

2018-012076

2018-012101

2018-012112

2018-012122

2018-012129

2018-012159

4/6/2018 0:07

4/6/2018 0:27

4/6/2018 3:34

4/6/2018 6:17

4/6/2018 6:17

4/6/2018 7:46

4/6/2018 11:14

4/6/2018 12:14

4/6/2018 13:38

4/6/2018 14:15

4/6/2018 17:05

ATLIN Drive

TRAFALGAR
Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

STARLITE Court

TEAL Street

EGAN Drive

SHELTER Island

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2018-012162

2018-012173

2018-012182

2018-012184

4/6/2018 17:26

4/6/2018 19:30

4/6/2018 20:38

4/6/2018 20:44

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road CCFR Station 3

AMALGA Street CCFR Station 3

RIVERSIDE Drive CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



