

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-012060	4/6/2018 0:07	ATLIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-012062	4/6/2018 0:27	TRAFALGAR Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-012067	4/6/2018 3:34	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-012070	4/6/2018 6:17	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-012071	4/6/2018 6:17	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-012076	4/6/2018 7:46	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-012101	4/6/2018 11:14	STARLITE Court	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-012112	4/6/2018 12:14	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
2018-012122	4/6/2018 13:38	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-012129	4/6/2018 14:15	SHELTER Island	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-012159	4/6/2018 17:05	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2018-012162	4/6/2018 17:26	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2018-012173	4/6/2018 19:30	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-012182	4/6/2018 20:38	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2018-012184	4/6/2018 20:44	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury